
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Subhash Nagar Shaedlay School 6.30

2 Subhash Nagar MCD Parking 6.32

3 Subhash Nagar Gahlotra Stationery 6.34

4 Subhash Nagar 820 (Main BUS Stop) 6.36

5 Subhash Nagar Aggarwal Sweets 6.38

6 Beri Wala Bagh Near Chhatri Wala Park 6.40

7 Hari Nagar Swarg Ashram 6.42

8 Vikrant Enclave Gate No 2 6.43

9 Maya Enclave BSES Office 6.45

10 Hari Nagar Clock Tower 6.46

11 Hari Nagar DA Block Mother Dairy 6.47

12 Janakpuri D Block HDFC Bank 6.55

13 Janakpuri D Block Bhagat Hosp 7.00

14 Sagar Pur Hanuman Mandir 7.02

SV : 106



 


